


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8076/2022

Ramkaran Fadak

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mukesh Rajpurohit, Dy. S.G.
assisted by Mr. Uttam Singh.
Ms. Akshiti Singhvi.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

Order

02/05/2023

List the matter on 15.05.2023 along with S.B. Civil Writ
Petition Nos.8678/2022 & 8981/2022.

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.

129-/Jitender//-